
 

 
                                                        главный врач _________________________ 
                                                                                                                                      И. А. Сагидуллин 

 

Г Р А Ф И К 

выездов специалистов на март  месяц  2020 год. 

 

  Дата      ФАПы,    СВА   Специалисты Ф. И. О. врача 

 

03.03.20. 

 

 

04.03.20. 

 

 

05.03.20. 

 

10.03.20. 

 

 

11.03.20. 

 

 

12.03.20. 

 

 

17.03.20. 

 

 

18.03.20. 

 

 

19.03.20. 

 

24.03.20. 

 

 

 

25.03.20. 

 

 

26.03.20. 

 

31.03.20. 

 

д.Юкшур (ДВН-ПФАП) 

д. Никольск (ПФАП) 

 

Елпачихинская СВА 

Новоашапский ФАП    

                                               

Елпачихинская СВА (ДВН) 

 

Федорковский ФАП (ДВН) 

д.Шабарка (ПФАП) 

 

Елпачихинская СВА 

Новоказанский ФАП 

 

Брюзлинский ФАП (ДВН) 

д. В-Ашап, д.Талканка (ПФАП) 

 

д.Кудаш (ДВН-ПФАП) 

д Зязелга, д.Асюл(ПФАП) 

 

Елпачихинская СВА 

Аклушинский ФАП        

                                                     

Шермейский ФАП (ДВН) 

 

Печменский ФАП 

д.Н-Искильда (ДВН-ПФАП) 

 

 

Елпачихинская СВА 

Тюндюковская СВА 

 

Ст. Чад (ДВН-ПФАП) 

 

д.Чувашаево (ДВН-ПФАП) 

д.Шабарка (ПФАП) 

 

 

 

Терапевт 

Фельдшер 

 

Педиатр 

Терапевт 

 

Терапевт 

 

Терапевт 

Фельдшер 

 

Педиатр 

Терапевт 

 

Терапевт 

Фельдшер 

 

Терапевт 

Фельдшер 

 

Педиатр 

Терапевт 

 

Терапевт 

 

Терапевт 

Врач КМП 

Фельдшер 

 

Педиатр 

Терапевт 

 

Терапевт 

 

Терапевт 

Фельдшер 

 

 

Тлитова Д.Р. 

Таразова Р.А. 

 

Кучукбаева В.Р. 

Рангулова Э.Т. 

 

Казнина М.Р. 

 

Тлитова Д.Р. 

Клысбаева З.В. 

 

Кучукбаева В.Р. 

Рангулова Э.Т. 

 

Кучукбаева Р.М 

Таразова Р.А. 

 

Тлитова Д.Р. 

Арисова И.Ф. 

 

Кучукбаева В.Р. 

Рангулова Э.Т. 

 

Сакаева И.К. 

 

Казнина М.Р. 

Тюмисова Д.Н. 

Арисова И.Ф. 

 

Кучукбаева В.Р. 

Рангулова Э.Т. 

 

Тляшев О.Г. 

 

 Тлитова Д.Р. 

Клысбаева З.В. 

 

 

 

ССВА-терапевт-04.03.20.- Султанаевский ФАП  

                            11.03.20.- Кармановский ФАП 

                            18.03.20.- д. Усть - Ашап 

                            25.03.20.- Константиновкий ФАП 

 

БСВА-04.03.20- д. Учкул   

11.03.20.-д.1 Бардабашка  

18.03.20.-д.2 Бардабашка  

 


